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info@aromateburton.com



DAILY HAPPY HOURS

Every Sunday 12:00pm - 08:00pm
Tuesday - Thursday 12:00pm - 08:00pm
Fridays & Saturdays 12:00pm - 05:00pm
BEER (by bottle)

Madri £2.95
Peroni £2.95
Budweiser £2.95
Corona £2.95
DRAUGHT BEER (by pint)

Carling £3.15
Madri £3.50
Cobra £3.50
Staropramen £3.50
WINE (by glass 175ml)

Pinot Grigio Principato (White/Rose)
Los Ganos Pinot Noir (Red)

SPIRITS (25ml)
Gordon’s Gin

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Smirnoff Red
Jameson

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Reposado

Choice of mixers Draught Pepsi/

Pepsimax/Diet Pepsi/White Lemonades/

Tonic Water

£4.50
£4.50

£2.50
£2.60
£2.60
£2.75
£3.00
£3.00

£1.15



SHOTS OF FOUR (25ml)
Jose Cuervo Silver

Jose Cuervo Reposado

COCKTAILS
Espresso Martini
Curry Tini

Old Fashion

Mojito

BAR SNACKS

Chilli Fried Wings

Tandoori Chicken Tikka (M,MU)
Chicken Manchurian (SB,E.G)
Veg Manchurian (SB,G)

Volcano Prawn (E)

Crispy Corn

Bombay Mix (P.G)

Vegetable Pakora

Onoin Bhaji

All food items may contain traces of nuts

Allergen Key:

£10.85
£10.85

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£3.75
£3.75
£4.15
£3.50
£5.50
£3.50
£3.15
£3.50

£3.50

Cereals contain Gluten (G), Crustaceans (CR), Eggs (E), Fish (F),
Peanuts (P), Soya Beans (SB), Milk (M), Celery (C), Mustard (MU),
Sesame (S),Sulphites (SU), Lupin (L), Molluscs (MO), Nuts (N)



