



# HAPPY HOUR MENU

01283 807222 28 Station Street, Burton Upon Trent, DE14 1AU info@aromateburton.com

# DAILY HAPPY HOURS

Every Sunday	12:00pm - 08:00pm
Tuesday - Thursday	12:00pm - 08:00pm
Fridays & Saturdays	12:00pm - 05:00pm

# BEER (by bottle)

Madri	£2.95
Peroni	£2.95
Budweiser	£2.95
Corona	£2.95

# DRAUGHT BEER (by pint)

Carling	£3.15
Madri	£3.50
Cobra	£3.50
Staropramen	£3.50

# WINE (by glass 175ml)

Pinot Grigio Principato (White/Rose)	£4.50
Los Ganos Pinot Noir (Red)	£4.50

# SPIRITS (25ml)

Gordon's Gin	£2.50
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£2.60
Smirnoff Red	£2.60
Jameson	£2.75
Jose Cuervo Silver	£3.00
Jose Cuervo Reposado	£3.00
Choice of mixers Draught Pepsi/ Pepsimax/Diet Pepsi/White Lemonades/ Tonic Water	£1.15

### SHOTS OF FOUR (25ml)

Jose Cuervo Silver	£10.85
Jose Cuervo Reposado	£10.85

### COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini	£6.50
Curry Tini	£6.50
Old Fashion	£6.50
Mojito	£6.50

# **BAR SNACKS**

Chilli Fried Wings	£3.75
Tandoori Chicken Tikka (M,MU)	£3.75
Chicken Manchurian (SB,E,G)	£4.15
Veg Manchurian (SB,G)	£3.50
Volcano Prawn (E)	£5.50
Crispy Corn	£3.50
Bombay Mix (P,G)	£3.15
Vegetable Pakora	£3.50
Onoin Bhaji	£3.50

### All food items may contain traces of nuts

Allergen Key:

Cereals contain Gluten (G), Crustaceans (CR), Eggs (E), Fish (F), Peanuts (P), Soya Beans (SB), Milk (M), Celery (C), Mustard (MU), Sesame (S),Sulphites (SU), Lupin (L), Molluscs (MO), Nuts (N)